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RECEIVED FROM:
DASA
Alice Springs



Alice Springs

Street Addresses
Town Camp Addresses
Other

< 100km

Santa Teresa
Jay Creek
Amoonguna

100km - 200km

Napperby

Imanpa

Utopia

Harts Range
Maryvale
Papunya
Areyonga
Hemannsburg
Wallace Rockhole

200km - 400km

Outstations

Ali Curung
Ti-Tree
Finke
Mutitjulu
Haasts Bluff
Mt Liebig
Yuelamu
Yuendumu
Nyirripi
Kintore
Willowra

> 400km
Tennant Creek

Docker River
Other NT Regions

2001-
2002
764
418

1187

2001-
2002
524
94

95

713

2001-
2002
132

79
269
85
47
404
121
962
55
2154

2001-
2002
135

58
113
53
95
39
19
56
490
21
64
56
1199

2001-
2002
85

31
309

1993

265
429
60

1993

406
142
234

1993

169

62
50
70
225
69
1024

1993

108

87
82
63
18

31
457
16
64
122

1993

12
195

1996

616
347
24

1996

429
135
163

1996

91

20

73
80
337
143
1053

1996

83

15
68
54
88
53
18
27
465
29
110
27

1996

35

55
241

2000

752
487
19

2000

447
71

2000

125

27

71
305
119
776

11

2000

139

47
75
32
108
32
10
75

g8

2000

250

435
330

765

Alice
Springs
< 100km
100km -
200km
200km -
400km
> 400km

Alice
Springs
< 100km
100km -
200km
200km -
400km
> 400km



Ernabella
Other SA Communities
Interstate
Overseas

240
335

320

1321

90
32

262

596

172
88

334

929

181
198

266

1017



